
Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - JANUARY 2026 (Updated: 09MAR2026) 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

  
1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 
 

1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 
  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

  

1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

    

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

Newsletter Input Due 12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

    
1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 
  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

      
Scholarship 

Application 

Deadline 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - MARCH 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  

1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

1130 Chapter 

Spring Luncheon 

Pullmans 

Appleton 

   

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

    
1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 
 

0900 VVA WSC 

Meeting Par 4 

Convention 

Center Waupaca 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

   

EDU – Fox Valley 

Lutheran HS 

Appleton 

 0830-1430 

   

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

National 

Vietnam War 

Veterans Day 
      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - APRIL 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

    

0930 Retirement 

Home Visit Planning 

Mtg - Parkside 

Community Center 

Appleton 

  

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

Newsletter Input Due 9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

  
1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 
 

1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 
  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

     
EDU – Little 

Chute HS  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

    

Vietnam War 

Ended 

 April 30, 1975 
  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - MAY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

     
EDU - Hilbert High 

School 0700-1300 
 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

  
1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

EDU – St. Ignatius 

School Kaukauna 

(No Display) 

   

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

    
1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 

EDU – Hortonville 

High School  

0700-1300 
 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 

EDU – Appleton 

West High School 

0700-1300 
  

EDU - Neenah 

High School 

 0700-1300 

1000 Eagle Point 

    1400 Brewster  

           Village 
 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

Appleton 

Memorial Day 

Parade 
 

1000 Appleton 

Retirement 

 1400 Rennes 

      Health 

 
1000 Good Shepard 

1400 Willow Lane  

 

 
31 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - JUNE 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

  

1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

    

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

Newsletter Input Due 11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

    

1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton                                                                                                                              

5th Annual Rocky 

Bleier Golf Classic 

 
Appleton 

Flag Day 

Parade 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

     

Orange Blossom 

Fundraiser 

Woodman’s -

Festival 

Appleton 

Orange Blossom 

Fundraiser 

Woodman’s -

Festival 

Appleton 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - JULY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

  
1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 
    

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

     
1530 Rawhide 

Fish Fry 

 New London 
 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - AUGUST 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDA

Y 
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

  
1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 
    

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

Newsletter Input Due 13 
 

14 
 

15 

    
1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 
 

1000 Pulling 

for Honor 

Appleton 

Airport 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - SEPTEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  

1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

    

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

    

1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 

VFW Post 3319 

Golf Outing                                                                                                                         

 

0900 VVA WSC 

Meeting Par 4 

Convention 

Center Waupaca 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

     

POW/MIA 

Fundraiser 

Woodman’s -

Festival Appleton 

POW/MIA 

Fundraiser 

Woodman’s -

Festival Appleton 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - OCTOBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

Newsletter Input Due 8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

  
1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 
 

1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 
  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - NOVEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  

1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

    

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 

1000 Eagle Point 

1400 Brewster 

Village 

 
Veterans 

Day 

1100 Chapter Mtg 

American Legion 

Appleton 

1000 Rennes 

Health 

1400 Appleton 

Retirement 

 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

1000 Good 

Shepard 

1400 Willow 

Lane 

     

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar


Blank Calendar © calendarlabs.com 

VVA Chapter 351 - DECEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  

1100 Board Mtg 

Veterans Village 

Appleton 

    

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

Newsletter Input Due 10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

       

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/blank-calendar

