

## VVA Chapter 351 - JANUARY 2026 (Updated: 09MAR2026)

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	7	8 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

## VVA Chapter 351 - FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12 <b>Newsletter Input Due</b> 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 <b>Scholarship Application Deadline</b>

## VVA Chapter 351 - MARCH 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	4 1130 Chapter Spring Luncheon Pullmans Appleton	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	13	14 0900 VVA WSC Meeting Par 4 Convention Center Waupaca
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25 EDU – Fox Valley Lutheran HS Appleton 0830-1430	26	27	28
29 <b>National Vietnam War Veterans Day</b>	30	31	1	2	3	4

## VVA Chapter 351 - APRIL 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1	2 0930 Retirement Home Visit Planning Mtg - Parkside Community Center Appleton	3	4
5	6	7 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	8	9 Newsletter Input Due 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 EDU - Little Chute HS	25
26	27	28	29	30 Vietnam War Ended April 30, 1975	1	2

# VVA Chapter 351 - MAY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	1 EDU - Hilbert High School 0700-1300	2
3	4	5 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	6 EDU – St. Ignatius School Kaukauna (No Display)	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	15 EDU – Hortonville High School 0700-1300	16
17	18 EDU – Appleton West High School 0700-1300	19	20	21 EDU - Neenah High School 0700-1300	22 1000 Eagle Point 1400 Brewster Village	23
24	25 Appleton Memorial Day Parade	26	27 1000 Appleton Retirement 1400 Rennes Health	28	29 1000 Good Shepard 1400 Willow Lane	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

## VVA Chapter 351 - JUNE 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11 <b>Newsletter Input Due</b> 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton 5 <sup>th</sup> Annual Rocky Bleier Golf Classic	12	13 <b>Appleton Flag Day Parade</b>
14	15	16	17	18	19 Orange Blossom Fundraiser Woodman's - Festival Appleton	20 Orange Blossom Fundraiser Woodman's - Festival Appleton
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	1	2	3	4

## VVA Chapter 351 - JULY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
5	6	7 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17 1530 Rawhide Fish Fry New London	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

## VVA Chapter 351 - AUGUST 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDA	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13 <b>Newsletter Input Due</b> 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	14	15 1000 Pulling for Honor Appleton Airport
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5

## VVA Chapter 351 - SEPTEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton VFW Post 3319 Golf Outing	11	12 0900 VVA WSC Meeting Par 4 Convention Center Waupaca
13	14	15	16	17	18 POW/MIA Fundraiser Woodman's - Festival Appleton	19 POW/MIA Fundraiser Woodman's - Festival Appleton
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	1	2	3

## VVA Chapter 351 - OCTOBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
4	5	6 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	7	8 Newsletter Input Due  1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

## VVA Chapter 351 - NOVEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	4	5	6	7
8	9 1000 Eagle Point 1400 Brewster Village	10	11 <b>Veterans Day</b>	12 1100 Chapter Mtg American Legion Appleton	13 1000 Rennes Health 1400 Appleton Retirement	14
15	16 1000 Good Shepard 1400 Willow Lane	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

## VVA Chapter 351 - DECEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1 1100 Board Mtg Veterans Village Appleton	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10 Newsletter Input Due	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2